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Legislation and Safety Standards for Combustible Dust Explosions in 
Latin America
Luís Eduardo Zarpellon Corpo de Bombeiros Militar do Paraná Major

Luís Eduardo Zarpellon

10:00 - 10:30 AM:

Innovative Strategies for Combustible Dust Control: Challenges, Solutions, 
and Practical Applications
Laerte Carlos Kuhn Brasmo Sales Manager

Laerte Carlos Kuhn

12:00 - 12:30 PM:

Combustible Dust Protection: Low-Maintenance, Passive Solutions
Bernardo Sanson CV Technology Sales Engineering Manager

Bernardo Sanson

1:30- 2:00 PM:

Combustible Dust Process Safety: Lessons from Mature Markets and 
the Path Forward for Brazil
Robson Krolikowski (PCRS)

10:45 - 11:15 AM:

Robson Krolikowski

9:45 AM:

Event Introduction
Chris Cloney, PhD., Managing Director - Dust Safety Science

Chris Cloney

LATAM Combustible 
Dust Technology 
& Solutions Conference

2025

All Times Listed in Eastern Time Zone (GMT+5).
All presentations available with English, Portuguese and Spanish subtitles.

Solutions for Exhaust and Filtration of Combustible Dusts
Fernando Nocera Domingues Nederman do Brasil Sales Coordinator

Fernando Nocera Domingues

12:45 - 1:15 PM:

Lunch Break
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https://cvtechnology.com/
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LATIN AMERICA
Find a Combustible Dust Professional

Bernardo Sanson 
CV Technology
Sao Paolo, Brazil

   bsanson@cvtechnology.com

Fernando Nocera Domingues
Nederman do Brasil
Condomínio Empresarial Majestic 
Av. José Alves de Oliveira, 710, Galpão 
B-1 Jundiaí - São Paulo - CEP: 13213-105

   55 11 5555-8585
   atendimento@nederman.com.br

Laerte Carlos Kuhn 
Brasmo
Santa Catarina, Brazil 

   laerte@brasmo.com.br

Geovane Cruz
Area Sales Manager (LATAM) Firefly
Paraná, Brazil  

   +55 (41) 99826 8491
   geovane.cruz@firefly.se

   +55 (41) 3503 7636

Robson Krolikowski
CV Technology LATAM
Rod. João Leopoldo Jacomel, 4459 – 
Bloco 200B Jardim Primavera– CEP: 
83.302-000 – Piraquara/PR

   robsonk@cvtechnology.com
   +55(41) 99233 2727

Carlos Eduardo
CV Technology LATAM
Rod. João Leopoldo Jacomel, 4459 – 
Bloco 200B Jardim Primavera– CEP: 
83.302-000 – Piraquara/PR

   carlosp@cvtechnology.com.br
   +55 (41) 99101 5718

SpaceVac International
  +44 1604 968668

   bill@space-vac.co.uk

   +44 7841 029374

Prime Process Safety Center
12925 Cypress North Houston Road
Cypress, Texas, 77429

   346-462-3838
   admin@primeprocesssafety.com

Emmanuel Addai, Ph.D., 
MBA, CCPSC, CSP, CFEI 
Prime Process Safety Center
18114 Ithaca Landing Lane Cypress, 
Texas 77433

   346-322-3892
   e.addai@primeprocesssafety.com

Pedro Puebla 
Nederman México & Latinoamérica
Acceso C # 869 Int.5 y 6, Conjunto Industrial 
Palma Excelsa, El Salitre, 76127 Santiago de 
Querétaro, Qro., Mexico

   52 (442) 194 6459
   mexico@nederman.com

Guibing Zhao, Ph.D 
Prime Process Safety Center
31 Groendyke Lane,Plainsboro NJ, 08536
   346-322-3892
   g.zhao@primeprocesssafety.com

Raúl Moreno
Commercial Operations 
(LATAM, Spain, Portugal, Austria, 
Switzerland, Germany, 
UK & Ireland) Firefly
  +46 (0)8 449 25 92 

   raul.moreno@firefly.se

   +46 (0)73 807 83 00

John Passero
EMSL Testing Laboratory

   856-733-5833
   jpassero@emsl.com

200 Route 130 North Cinnaminson, 
NJ 08077
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